ACS-8990
16-drive Serial ATA RAID Controller
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 Dual 2Gbps Fibre or Ultra320
SCSI Host Channels
 Transfer rate up to 200MB/sec
for each 2Gbps Fibre channel
 Transfer rate up to 320MB/sec

Operation mode     :  5% to 75%
Non-operation mode :  5% to 95%
Ordering Information
RAID controllers
 ACS-8990  : Sixteen(16) SATA channels
 ACS-89120 : Twelve(12) SATA channels
 ACS-89200 : Eight(8) SATA channels
 ACS-89180 : Sixteen(16) SATA channels for
FC-SATA JBOD with software S.E.S. emulation
Host Interface Daughter Board
 ACS-7145  : Dual 2G FC host board
 ACS-7485  : Dual Ultra320 SCSI host board
Fibre Channel SFP Interface board
 ACS-5160 Kit : support dual 2G FC optical or
cooper (SFP) connectors, with link and activity
LEDs, connection cable with ACS-7145.
Dimension: 77(L) x 55(W) x 14(H) mm
Out-of-band Ethernet Interface board
 ACS-1170 Kit : Provide one Ethernet port
connects to LAN to monitor RAID status.
Dimension: 80(L) x 80(W) x 17.5(H)mm
Battery Backup Module
 ACS-1161 Kit : Smart battery backup module,
integrated lithium cells. With one fully charged
battery module used, cached data will be kept for
around 72 hours. (Estimated time based on using
1GB DDR SDRAM memory module)